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LP.S.S. “G. Severini”

ORARIO RICEVIMENTO DOCENTI
IN PRESENZA

Anno Scolastico 2023/24

COGNOME NOME

AIELLO CATERINA LUCIANA

ALBERTI ELENA
BAMBAGINI GIACOMO
BRINI BENEDETTA
CAMERINI CHIARA
CASERTA FILADELFIO
CHEN HSUEH LI
CHIMENTI FEDERICO
CIAMBELLI SONIA

COMUNIELLO ANTONELLA (LT.E)

D'ELISIIS LUIGI (LT.E)

DELLA GIOVAMPAOLA MONIA

DIACCIATI NELLY
ERCOLANI ELISA
FALCINELLI LUCA
FALOMI MARIELLA
FARINA ELEONORA
FRESCUCCI CHIARA
FUSCO PIETRO
GAMURRINI CRISTINA
GARZI LORELLA
GHEZZI SILVIA
GIANNINI BARBARA
GIUSTI ROBERTA

‘ GIORNO ‘

Lunedi
Venerdi
Venerdi

Lunedi

Lunedi
Giovedi
Giovedi

Lunedi

Lunedi
Martedii
Giovedi

Mercoledi
Venerdi
Martedi

Giovedi
Giovedi

Lunedi
Giovedi
Martedi
Martedi
Giovedi
Giovedi
Martedi

Giovedi

ORA

11:57-12:55
11:57-12:55
09:03-10:01
09:03-10:01
11:04-11:57
10.01-10:57
10:01-10:54
11:57-12:55
12:55-13:53
11:04-11:57
11:04-11:57
10:01-10:54
9:03-10:01
11:57-12:55
11:57-12:55
10:01-10:54
11:04-11:57
10:01-10:54
12:55-13:53
10:01-10:54
9:03-10:01
11:04-11:57
8:05-9:03
10:01-10:54
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IANNELLO ALESSANDRA Martedi
LA SALA GIUSEPPINA Lunedi
LEONETTI MARIA ROSARIA Martedi
LISI CLAUDIA Giovedi
MAMMOLI LORELLA Giovedi
MATERAZZI LORENZA Lunedi
MEARINI OBERDAN Martedi
MORONI VALENTINA (LT.E) Martedi
NOTTOLINI ENZO Lunedi
PANCHINI LUCIA Venerdi
PELUCCHINI SIMONA Martedi
POMPEI MONIA Venerdi
PIEGAI CRISTINA Lunedi
RENZETTI MERISTELLA Mercoledi
SANTICCIOLI CHIARA- Giovedi
SANTINI FRANCESCO Venerdi
SCANDAGLINI FRANCESCO Giovedi
SCARAMUCCI ROMANGO (LIcEO) Lunedi
SCARPACCINI EMANUELA Martedi
SCARSELLI ALDO Mercoledi
SIMEONI SABRINA Mercoledi
SIMONELLI DANIELE Mercoledi
SOTTILI GIULIA Giovedi
SPENSIERATI ANDREA (LT.E) Lunedi
STOLZUOLI FEDERICA Lunedi
SQUARTA CINZIA (supp. TARQUINI MONIA) Lunedi
STOLZUOLI FEDERICA (LT.E) Lunedi
TERRACCIANO FRANCESCO Lunedi
VAGNOLI VALENTINA Mercoledi
VALLI ELENA Lunedi

09:03-10:01
10:01-10:54
10:01-10:54
09:03-10:01
11:04-11:57
9:03-10:01
09:03-10:01
11:04-11:57
11:04-11:57
11:57-12:55
11:57-12:55
09:03-10:01
11:04-11:57
11:04-11:57
10:01-10:54
10:01-10:54
10:01-10:54
10:01-10:54
11:57-12:55
11:57-12:55
11:04-11:57
09:03-10:01
09:03-10:01
10:01-10:54
10:01-10:54
10:01-10:54
10:01-10:54
9:03-10:01
11:04-11:57
10:01-10:54
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